1/2
1
50 58 40
65 68 40
80 174 40
100 459 40
125 477 40
150 1.035 40

The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
NEPTUNIA N1D - DUO check valve DN 50 - 600
Type code
 Type N1D DUO check valve - Wafer type DN 50-600
 Nominal diameter 50 - 600 mm
 Working pressure
3 16 bar
4 20 bar
 Rating
3 PN 10 and PN 16
A ANSI 150
 Body 5D0 Alubronze ASTM B148 C95400
 Plate 5D0 Alubronze ASTM B148 C95400
 Seals
M Metal seated  -40ºC to 240ºC
E EPDM -25°C to 125°C
N Nitrile (NBR) -10°C to 100°C
V Viton® (FPM)  -15°C to 150°C
Operating instructions
Appropriate use in accordance to designed capabilities: